Overview
the h3c® S9500 series of intelligent, multilayer modular LAn
switches is ideal for enterprise environments where non-stop
availability of critical applications and the highest
performance, security and granular control are required.
these switches provide unparalleled investment protection
for the enterprise with industry-leading scalability and flexible
modular architecture, delivering high performance gigabit

Specifications (continued)
10 H3C S9500
Ordering Information (continued)
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A47A H3C S9500 48-Port 10/100BASE-TX (CA) RJ45
0231A47R H3C S9500 20-Port 100BASE-FX (CA) SFP (LC)
0231A46Q H3C S9500 12-Port 1000BASE-X (CA) SFP (LC)
0231A46P H3C S9500 24-Port 1000BASE-X (CA) SFP (LC)
0231A46R H3C S9500 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T (CA) RJ45
0231A46H H3C S9500 1-Port 10GBASE-R (CA) XENPAK (SC)
0231A46J H3C S9500 2-Port 10GBASE-R/W (CA) XFP (LC)
0231A46K H3C S9500 4-Port 10GBASE-R/W (CA) XFP (LC)
0231A47B H3C S9500 32-Port 10/100BASE-TX and 4-Port 1000BASE-X (CA) RJ45, SFP (LC)
0231A46S H3C S9500 4-Port OC-3c POS and 8-Port 1000BASE-X (CA) SFP (LC)
0231A46L H3C S9500 4-Port OC-48c POS (CA) SFP (LC)
0231A46M H3C S9500 1-Port OC-192c POS (CA) XFP (LC)
0231A67A H3C S9500 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4-Port 1000BASE-X (CA) RJ45, SFP (LC)
MPLS+VLL Enhanced Modules
Standard Modules
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A47N H3C S9500 20-Port 100BASE-FX (B) SFP (LC)
0231A46N H3C S9500 4-Port 10GBASE-R/W (B) XFP (LC)
0231A47P H3C S9500 32-Port 10/100BASE-TX and 4-Port 1000BASE-X (B) RJ45, SFP (LC)
0231A47Q H3C S9500 48-Port 10/100BASE-TX (B) RJ45
Selective QinQ Standard Modules (IPv6 Hardware Ready)
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A66T H3C S9500 12-Port 1000BASE-X (DB) SFP (LC)
0231A72W H3C S9500 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T (DB) RJ45
0231A735 H3C S9500 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T (DB) PoE, RJ45
0231A73B H3C S9500 24-Port 1000BASE-X (DB) SFP (LC)
0231A66X H3C S9500 48-Port 1000BASE-X (DB) SFP (LC)
0231A69S H3C S9500 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T (DB) RJ45
0231A67J H3C S9500 1-Port 10GBASE-R (DB) XENPAK (SC)
0231A67L H3C S9500 2-Port 10GBASE-R/W (DB) XFP (LC)
0231A69R H3C S9500 4-Port 10Gigabit Ethernet Optical (DB) XFP (LC)
0231A69U H3C S9500 4-Port 10GBase-R/W Ethernet Optical (DB) XFP (LC)
0231A83L H3C S9500 48-Port Gigabit Ethernet Optical (DB) SFP (LC)
Software
SKU No. Product Name
3130A151 H3C S9502 Host Software
3130A08F H3C S9505 Host Software
3130A08G H3C S9508 Host Software
3130A09E H3C S9512 Host Software
11 H3C S9500
Ordering Information (continued)
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A827 H3C S9500 Firewall RJ45, Console
0231A47D H3C S9500 NAT No Front Panel Access
0231A47F H3C S9500 VPLS No Front Panel Access
0231A67C H3C S9500 Network Anlysis No Front Panel Access
0231A737 H3C S9500 8-Port 1000BASE-X IPSEC (DB) SFP (LC)
0231A739 H3C S9500 8-port 1000BASE-X Firewall (DB) SFP (LC)
Service Modules
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A48A H3C S9508 Spare Fan Spare Fan for S9508
0231A47Y H3C S9505/9512 Spare Fan Spare Fan for S9505/9512
0231A48K 1GB SDRAM Memory 1GB Memory Upgrade
Spare Parts
Power Supplies
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A67T H3C S9500 AC P/S 90-264V Max 600W
0231A688 H3C S9500 DC P/S 36-75V Max 600W
0231A48G H3C S9500 AC P/S 90-264V Max 1,200W
0231A48D H3C S9500 DC P/S 36-75V Max ,1200W
0231A48H H3C S9500 AC P/S 90-264V Max 2,000W
0231A48F H3C S9500 DC P/S 36-75V Max 2,000W
PoE Upgrade Kit (for Switch S9502)
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A735 H3C S9500 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T (DB) PoE, RJ45
0231A48J H3C S9500 DIMM for PoE Master and Slave Power Management Mandatory for PoE function.
0231A685 H3C S9500 PoE Power Supply External system, max 2,500W
PoE Upgrade Kit (for Switch S9505/Switch S9508/Switch S9512)
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A735 H3C S9500 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T (DB) PoE, RJ45
0231A48J H3C S9500 DIMM for PoE Master and Slave Power Management Mandatory for PoE function.
0231A67Q H3C S9500 PoE Entry Mandatory for PoE function.
RPR Modules
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A67H H3C S9500 2-Port OC-192c RPR (CA) XFP (LC)
0231A67E H3C S9500 2-Port OC-48c RPR (CA) SFP (LC)
0231A69K H3C S9500 2-Port GE RPR and 8-Port GE Optical (DB) SFP (LC)
0231A69M H3C S9500 4-Port GE RPR and 8-Port GE Optical (DB) SFP (LC)
Optical Modules
Visit www.H3Cnetworks.com for more information about H3C enterprise solutions.
Copyright © 2009 H3C Technologies, Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. H3C and the H3C logo are in various countries worldwide registered
trademarks of H3C Technologies Co., Ltd., a subsidiary of 3Com Corporation. All other company and product names may be trademarks of their
respective companies. While every effort is made to ensure the information given is accurate, neither H3C or 3Com accepts liability for any errors or
mistakes which may arise. All specifications are subject to change without notice. 401158-001 04/09
12 H3C S9500
Ordering Information (continued)
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A320 H3C 100BASE-FX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode 1310nm, 2km, LC
0231A564 H3C 100BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode 1310nm, 15km, LC
0231A089 H3C 100BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode 1310nm, 40km, LC
0231A090 H3C 100BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode 1550nm, 80km, LC
0231A12T H3C 100BASE-LX BIDI SFP Transceiver, Single Mode TX1310/RX1550, 15km, LC
0231A12U H3C 100BASE-LX BIDI SFP Transceiver, Single Mode TX1550/RX1310, 15km, LC
0231A562 H3C 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode 850nm, 550m, LC